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RULES AND REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subjéct to change
by the Commission at any time,

1.

2.

o

Meters will be read monthly between the lst and Gth
of each month,

Bills will be dated and mailed between the Fth and 7th
day of esch month, Sa2id bills will state that they are
to be paid by the 20th day of that month, However,
provisions contained in the rate regulstion as to
penalties and cut-offs will apply.

If bills are evaded meter will be removed and an
instalation fee of $10.00 plus payment of back bills
will be required before meter is replaced,

Complaints may be made to the operator of the system,

The principal place of business of the distriet will be
Julia Smith's, Rt. 1, Box 20-E, Jackson, Kentucky,

Water bills may be paid to Julia Smith, Rt. 1, Box 20-E,
Jackson,. Kentueky. :
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RATE
PER UNIT

Water Rates
5/8 x 3/4" Meter (3:)
First 2,000 Gallonms $5.50 Min. Bll%
Next 4,000 Gallons 1.25/M Gal.
Next 6,000 Gallons 1.00/M Gal.
Next 8,000 Gallons .90/M Gal.

~ Over 20,000 Gallons .80/M Gal.
3/4" Meter
First 3,000 Gallomns $6.75 Min. Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 1.25/M Gal.
Next 6,000 Gallons 1.00/M Gal.
Next 8,000 Gallons .90/M Gal.
Over 20,000 Gallons .80/M Gal.
1" Meter |

\

First 6,000 Gallons : $10.50 Min.Bill
Next 6,000 Gallons ' 1.00/M Gal.
Next 8,000 Gallons ?// ~ .90/M Gal. |-
Over 20,000 Gallons / .80/M Gal.
1 1/2" Meter '
First 10,000 Gallons $14.50 Min.Bilil
Next 2,000 Gallons 1.00/M Gal.
Next 8,000 Gallons .90/M Gal.
Over 20,000 Gallons

.80/M Gal.
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2" Meter
First 20,000 Gallons
Over 20,000 Gallons

Connection Charges
(Effective Upon Beginning of Constructlon)

5/8"x 3/4" Meter
3/4" Meter

()

Sewer Rates -~=---ccmcmmmcm e 100% of Water Rates

$23.70 Min.Bil]
.80/M Gal.

$ 250
300
350
500
750

1
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